LIVE YOUR LIFE
SE basket catalogue
SIMPLE
KITCHEN BASKET
- SE BASKET
“Optimal storage
  solution to maximise
  your kitchen space”
Our aim is to optimise your kitchen space with focus on practicality
and design aesthetics. Ensuring optimal efficiency and elegant style.
We focus on every step of the process from design sketch to end
users home, with attention to detail based on user experience.
All CEMUX products are designed with the end user in mind,
guaranteeing style and functionality.
Base unit
Side slim pull-out basket
Installed depth: ≥500 mm
Loading:15 kg
Package:1 set
3-D Adjustment
Cabinet width: 150mm; 200mm
Installed height: ≥500 mm
Soft close
KB Item No.Product dimensions
150 SBP13150GL101*471*486mm
200 SBP13200GL137*471*486mm
150 SBP13150GR101*471*486mm
200 SBP13200GR137*471*486mm
Description
Left side; soft-close; Anthracite
Left side; soft-close; Anthracite
Right side; soft-close; Anthracite
Right side; soft-close; Anthracite
KB Item No.Product dimensions
150 SBP13150WL101*471*486mm
200 SBP13200WL137*471*486mm
150 SBP13150WR101*471*486mm
200 SBP13200WR137*471*486mm
KB Item No.Product dimensions
150 SBP23150WL101*471*486mm
200 SBP23200WL137*471*486mm
150 SBP23150WR101*471*486mm
200 SBP23200WR137*471*486mm
Description
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Description
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Colour: Anthracite/Chrome
Base unit
Side pull-out basket
Installed depth: ≥500 mm
Loading:15 kg
Package:1 set
3-D Adjustment
Cabinet width: 200mm; 300mm
Installed height: ≥610 mm
Soft close
Colour: Anthracite/Chrome
KB Item No.Product dimensions
200 SBP12200GL148*484*603mm
300 SBP12300GL248*484*603mm
148*484*603mm
248*484*603mm
200 SBP12200GR
300 SBP12300GR
Description
Left side; soft-close; Anthracite
Left side; soft-close; Anthracite
Right side; soft-close; Anthracite
Right side; soft-close; Anthracite
KB Item No.Product dimensions
200 SBP12200WL148*484*603mm
300 SBP12300WL248*484*603mm
148*484*603mm
248*484*603mm
200 SBP12200WR
300 SBP12300WR
Description
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+anthracite mat
KB Item No.Product dimensions
200 SBP22200WL148*484*603mm
300 SBP22300WL248*484*603mm
148*484*603mm
248*484*603mm
200 SBP22200WR
300 SBP22300WR
Description
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Left side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat
Right side; soft-close; Chrome+white mat